© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/2416
SMARTTEC™ - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current, when ambient
temperatures exceed rated temperature.
ENERGY SAVING CONTROL OPTIONS - DIM - 0-10 volt dimming enabled with controls by

10/2416
 LED LEXINGTON DECORATIVE AREA LIGHTS (XLXM3)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
Mounting
Style
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Input
Voltage Finish Options
PT - Post Top BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
FOOTNOTES:
1- DIM and BLS cannot be ordered together.
2- Order poles with 3" reduced drilling pattern.  For PT mounting configurations other than D180, consult factory.  Order one bracket per fixture.
XLXM3    PT   5   LED   HO  CW    UE    MSV    PCI120
Accessories
Button Type Photocells
PCI 120 - 120v
PCHV208-277 - 208-277v
PCI 347 - 347v
TE - Tool-less Entry
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (from external signal)1
BLS - Bi-level Switching (from external 120-277V
signal)1
WM - Wall Mount
BK MPT BO4 - Medium Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180)
For 4” Dia. Round Poles2
BK MPT BO5 - Medium Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180)
 For 5” Dia. Round Poles2
UE - Universal
Electronic
 (120-277V 50/60Hz)
347-480
Distribution
3 - Type III
FT - Forward
Throw
5 - Type V
CW - Cool White
       (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
       (4000K)
Light
Source Color Temperature
LEDXLXM3 SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
Drive Current
46-5/8”
(1184mm)
Ø4”
(102mm)
24-5/8”
(625mm)
Post Top with WM Accessory
3-1/3”
(84mm)
Ø25-1/2”
(648mm)
PT
PT
1.4
2.7
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART -  Lexington
MOUNTING STYLE
PT Single
PT D180°
Ø4” (102mm)
or Ø5” (127mm)